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SIGN-IN ROSTER

NOVA - Engineering Ground Zero

Video
DATE: February 27, 2013 PDH: 1.0 LOCATION: Upstairs Conference Room
765 Hubbard Avenue
DURATION: 11:30 PM to 12:30 PM COST: FREE for members, $10 for non-members
NAME EMPLOYER, CITY EMAIL Member SIGNATURE
Greg Brands ITD . gregory.brands@itd.idaho.gov Yes

Heather Carroll HDR Engineering Heather.Carroll@hdrinc.com Q~ “\ \L :\m\_ \/OQ\_X\« §
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Jim DeSmet Quantum Engineering & Geologic quantumeng@cda.twbc.com Yes \\&f\» \ &&

Jim Grubb USFs jgrubb@fs.fed.us Yes R ——

Angie Lemmerman STRATA, Inc angie@stratageotech.com Yes §ﬂ§§\\«\l\

Mike Paul Frame & Smetana, PA mikepaul@roadrunner.com Yes § M\N\f\w&

Darrel Ramus Ruen - Yeager & Associates, Inc. darrelramus@ruenyeager.com No @W\Q\
Sandra Raskell Coeur d'Alene Tribe sraskell@cdatribe-nsn.gov Yes \\_n\~ g §
. A S

~S

Jack Smetana Frame & Smetana, PA jsmetana@roadrunner.com
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Terry Harwood Executive Director BEIPC terry.harwood@deq.idaho.gov Yes \\\§ Q
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